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No. 2.
Table showing the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Exportation from New

Zealand for the Years ended the 31st December, 1902 and 1901, and the Total Quantity
and Value from 1857 to the 31st December, 1902.

District and County or Borough.

Increase or
Year ending Year ending Decrease forYear

31st December, 1902. 81stDecember, 1901. ending 31st Total Quantity aud ValueDecember, 1902. fTOm January, 1857,to
31st December. 1902.

Quantity.| Value. Quantity.1 Value. I Increase. Decrease.

.UCKLAND—
County of Coromandel
County of Thames
County of Ohinemuri
County of Piako ..
County of Manukau
County of Marsden
County of Whangarei
Borough of Thames
To Aroha Town District
Great Barrier Island
County of Tauranga
Borough of Waibi

Oz.
11,075
13,805
59,293

249

4,389

£
46,608
53,179

211,413
1,046

18,097 j

Oz.
10,543
8,853

160,696
661

£
44,521
36,948

567,806
2,795

Oz.
532

1,952

Oz.

101,403
412

Oz. £

4,953 20,774 564

82
22

112,668

347
90

391,197
6,240

22
22,613

94
412,668

6,158 j

:201,583 721,977 191,908 695.551 9,615 3,009,015 11,234,843
Vellington 188 706••
Iaelboeough—
County of Marlborough

i

601 2,404 133 513 468 87,654 341,479

Jelson—County of Waimea
County of Collingwood 23,649 i 168

"| 7,044
661

27,477
1,2655.947

5,947 23,649 7,212 28,138 1,265 1,692,155 6,708,008
Vest Coast—
County of Buller ..
County of Inangahuu
County of Grey
County of Westland
Kumara Borough ..
Hokitika Borough
Ross Borough

11,036
56,245
33,942
15,341

44,239
224,981
135,765
61,361

8,967
58,633
25,648
17,930

35,937
235,046
1.02,896
71,697

2,069

8,294
2,388

2 ]589

142
2,090

566
8,360

475,272

613
1,495

2,455
5,975 595

471

118,796 113,286 454,006 5,510 4,775,674 19,003,554

Iantekbuby—
County of Ashburtou 2 7 22 83 20 99 387

)tago—
County of Taieri ..
County of Tuapeka
County of Vincent
County of Maniototo
County of Waihemo
County of Waikouaiti
County of Waitaki
County of Bruce ..
County of Lake
County of Wallace
County of Fiord ..
County of Southland
County of Clutha ..
Borough of Alexandra
Dunedin
Borough of Mataura

2,812
46,212
74,7s9
9,526 i
3,426

83
2,079
1,193
7,734 1
7,129

164 j
24,928 j

4

11,355
186,760

! 298,887
38,237
13,868

337
8,323
4,813

31,364
28,744

658
100,614

16

I ,602
38,314
55,594
10,870
2,450

80
1,954
1,779
5,814
9,570

515
13,488

110

6,484
154,798
222,646
44,083
9,824

320
7.935
7,135

23,553
38,434

2,063
54,377

1,640

1,210
7,898

10,195
976

8
125

1,020

1,344

586

2,441
351

11,490
406

1,037 4,148 550 2,200 487

Unknown

181,116 728,124 142,940 575,492 38,176 6,007,515 23,821,515

207 824

Totals 508,045 1,951,433 61,111,316455,561 1,758,788 52,484 15,572,507
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